APPLICATION
WRAS-APPROVED  DIRECT-ACTIVATED PRESSURE REDUCING VALVE
T +44 (0) 1282 564 425     E sales@flocontrol.ltd.uk     W www.flocontrol.ltd.uk Rev.1 17/11/2021
Working Pressure:
Applied Temperature:
Size Range:
Connections:
Features:

reduce fluid pressure inside the pipe. A filter in the inlet of the
pressure reducing valve will prevent blockage of the valve gate
caused by impurities and lime scale. Installing a pressure relief
valve downstream of the pressure reducing valve will protect
the system. While using screws to connect the pressure reduc-
ing valve, joints should be installed in the inlet and outlet ena-
bling easy maintenance.
DIMENSIONS AND PRODUCT CODES
Dimensions and Kv per Product Code and Size
Product Code Size H(mm) L(mm) Weight (Kg) CV Kv
DNS15-ST 1/2” 80 70 0.8 2.5 2.2
DNS20-ST 3/4” 105 85 1.0 4.0 3.5
DNS25-ST 1” 105 92 1.1 6.5 5.6
DNS40-ST 1 1/2” 130 115 2.2 13 11.2
DNS50-ST 2” 130 120 3.1 17 14.7
DNS15-SF 15mm 85 150 2.0 2.5 2.2
DNS20-SF 20mm 105 150 2.8 4.0 3.5
DNS25-SF 25mm 105 150 3.5 6.5 5.6
DNS40-SF 40mm 130 190 5.9 13 11.2
DNS50-SF 50mm 130 190 6.5 17 14.7
DNS65-SF 65mm 185 210 11.5 30 26
DNS80-SF 80mm 185 225 12 42 36.3
DNS100-SF 100mm 230 250 19 75 64.9
DNS150-SF 150mm 290 310 45 170 147.1
SPECIFICATION
INSTALLATION/OPERATION INSTRUCTION
Pressure setting and flow rate
When the outlet pressure is lower than the setting